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IHSA Girls Sectionals 2015 - 11/14/2015

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:45.58 2013# Plainfield (Central)

M Avery, C Kelly, C Kramer, N Olsen

IHSA1:49.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVHS1 1:45.33# IHSA

Keili Holt Fr Hannah Hunt Jr

Lily Hunt Fr Avery Mathew Sr

28.13 28.39 22.8425.97

AROS2 1:45.77 IHSA

Athena Ye Fr Samantha Laurich

Julie Bottarini FR Emily Ryan So

26.17 30.21 23.7525.64

APLAIN3 1:46.34 IHSA

Shaw Barney Jr Kate Meunier So

Carly Kramer Sr Veronica Banas Fr

27.61 30.38 24.1324.22

ANNHS4 1:46.88 IHSA

Connie Zhang So Hannah Wessel Jr

Emily Chuang Jr Taylor Stoner Sr

26.74 30.39 24.1025.65

ANCHS5 1:46.92 IHSA

Lisa Johnson Fr Julia Hagenbaumer Sr

Caitlin Guccione Sr Angie Benton Sr

27.75 29.66 24.0225.49

ANVHS6 1:47.60 IHSA

Wyli Erlechman Jr Amanda Brockmeier Jr

Kayleigh Cannon Jr Sabrina Firnette So

26.57 30.24 24.9425.85

AMVHS7 1:47.84 IHSA

Jacquelyn Kurkjian Sr Sadie Gregory So

Anna Scovill So Madeline Sandberg Sr

27.64 30.18 23.9226.10

AOSW8 1:49.24

Emily Giles Fr Alyssa Shugarmann Jr

Monica Jackson Sr Megan Norris So

27.80 29.50 25.1126.83

AIMSA9 1:52.87

Alexa Weiss Sr Linnea Lee-Brown Jr

Lindy Hong Jr Emily Jia Sr

28.68 32.62 25.2026.37

AWCHS10 1:53.74

Rachel Eng So Jill Trnka Fr

Raquel Cox Fr Ula Konopko So

29.50 32.68 24.8126.75

ALEM11 1:56.47

Natalie Lesnicki So Sylvia Kobylak Fr

Cayley Hensley So Allison Zych Fr

30.38 31.46 26.1828.45

AWAHS12 1:59.86

Annika Ness Sr Erin Iglesias So

Gina Jenkins Fr Rachel Heiss Jr

28.71 36.45 27.0627.64

ABENET13 2:00.02

Colleen McCormack Julianne Severyn So

Catherine Meehan Fr Megan Dobrolinsky Fr

32.21 35.16 25.8326.82

AWSF14 2:01.58

Katie Granbom Jr Julia Cesario Jr

Emily Jania Fr Beth Weizeorick So

31.29 34.56 26.1029.63

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:48.95 2004# Kelly McNichols

IHSA1:55.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SoGeorgia White1 1:51.49 IHSA

25.88 27.67 28.8429.10

OSW SrMacie McCallum2 1:51.99 IHSA

26.20 27.80 29.3128.68

NNHS SoConnie Zhang3 1:52.12 IHSA

25.69 28.75 28.0729.61

WCHS JrMyanna Cook4 1:53.34 IHSA

25.88 28.76 29.6429.06

NVHS JrRyan Dulaney5 1:53.54 IHSA

25.43 28.35 30.0329.73

ROS FrLinda Licari6 1:53.64 IHSA

26.07 28.16 29.9929.42

WVHS JrEmma Tinney7 1:53.79 IHSA

25.97 28.47 29.6629.69

ROS SrGeorgia Young8 1:53.98 IHSA

26.19 28.71 29.5329.55

WCHS SrLindsay Bruce9 1:54.84 IHSA

26.92 28.61 30.2929.02

WVHS FrRebecca Farber10 1:56.69

26.27 29.29 31.1729.96

NCHS SoAudrey Coffey11 1:57.25

26.40 29.28 31.0230.55

IMSA JrBrooke Jensen12 1:57.27

27.37 29.63 29.8430.43

PLAIN SoRayna Harter13 1:57.56

27.19 28.96 30.9330.48

PLAIN FrKellynn Hayes14 1:58.72

27.73 30.54 29.8330.62

NNHS SoClaire Russell15 1:58.96

27.49 29.83 31.0530.59

MVHS SoNatalia Castillo16 1:59.04

26.97 29.70 31.4930.88

BENET SrSienna Picchione17 2:00.04

27.71 29.96 31.3231.05

NVHS SrCasey Walin18 2:01.16

26.71 30.41 31.7432.30

NCHS JrSarah Meyer19 2:01.56

27.89 29.70 32.6131.36

LEM FrVictoria Freitakas20 2:02.02

28.25 30.63 31.3431.80

BENET JrAnita Cikoch21 2:02.24

28.54 30.92 31.2331.55

LEM FrJulia Hryc22 2:02.65

28.10 30.49 32.1231.94

MVHS SrAlex Cerra23 2:02.67

27.74 30.79 32.7331.41

IMSA SoHaylie Wolf24 2:08.09

28.37 32.32 33.2834.12

WAHS SoJordan Majersky25 2:08.88

28.69 32.33 34.1533.71

WSF FrEmily Jania26 2:13.77

31.04 33.29 34.9434.50

WAHS FrAlexis Newendyke27 2:16.87

30.55 34.83 35.2236.27

WSF JrCala Furlano28 2:19.15

31.91 34.86 36.0236.36

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:04.63 2005# Amy Prestinario

IHSA2:10.22

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROS JrAlexis Yager1 2:05.06 IHSA

27.54 31.99 29.8535.68

ROS SOSydney VanOvermeier2 2:07.71 IHSA

28.06 32.29 30.4236.94

OSW SoMari Kraus3 2:07.98 IHSA

28.10 30.96 30.5338.39

PLAIN JrShaw Barney4 2:09.00 IHSA

27.69 31.84 31.0838.39

PLAIN SoKate Meunier5 2:09.06 IHSA

29.48 32.29 30.4936.80

OSW JrAlyssa Shugarmann6 2:09.16 IHSA

27.68 32.23 31.0638.19

WVHS JrPaige Simpson7 2:09.98 IHSA

28.29 32.90 30.8637.93

NCHS SrJennifer Oliver8 2:10.60

28.48 33.68 30.5737.87

WVHS FrEmily Hennessy9 2:12.14

27.71 33.89 30.9139.63

NVHS JrKatherine Poedtke10 2:12.18

27.37 33.87 31.0939.85

IMSA JrLindy Hong11 2:13.15

28.27 34.37 30.2340.28

NNHS SrEmily Huff12 2:13.33

28.96 32.93 30.9940.45

NCHS SrJulia Hagenbaumer13 2:13.82

28.53 34.69 31.9338.67

BENET SrOlivia Picchione14 2:13.98

28.47 34.75 31.5539.21

WCHS FrRaquel Cox15 2:14.12

28.46 35.18 31.3739.11

NNHS JrHannah Wessel16 2:14.50

28.45 35.53 32.9937.53

LEM FrSylvia Kobylak17 2:14.81

27.96 34.90 32.3839.57

WCHS SoRachel Eng18 2:16.94

29.24 33.42 32.8141.47

NVHS JrPeyton Griffith19 2:17.11

28.88 34.87 33.4939.87

MVHS SrEmily Garza20 2:17.12

29.50 35.76 33.1338.73

MVHS FrRiley Stone21 2:17.31

28.98 33.72 32.9341.68

WAHS SrAnnika Ness22 2:17.76

29.65 34.36 32.6341.12
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IMSA SoClaire Wang23 2:17.77

28.69 34.99 32.1941.90

BENET FrMaryKate Hansen24 2:22.65

29.64 35.88 33.9243.21

LEM SoNatalie Lesnicki25 2:28.34

30.91 36.03 34.5746.83

WAHS JrRachel Heiss26 2:29.85

32.02 38.48 33.4545.90

WSF JrHolly France27 2:57.11

35.68 43.73 41.1456.56

WSF SoEmily Sparacino--- DQ

34.46 39.88 39.6049.02

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 23.64 1998# Molly Buhrandt

IHSA24.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS SrAvery Mathew1 23.38# IHSA

ROS FrKathryn Mueller2 23.87 IHSA

ROS FrAthena Ye3 23.93 IHSA

WCHS JrNatalie Nelson4 23.97 IHSA

MVHS SrAmanda Burson5 24.11 IHSA

NVHS FrKristen Stege6 24.34 IHSA

NCHS SrAngie Benton7 24.45 IHSA

NNHS SrTaylor Stoner8 24.56

PLAIN FrVeronica Banas*9 24.62

MVHS SoSadie Gregory*9 24.62

NCHS SrCasey Roberts11 24.69

WVHS SoJulia Burling12 24.79

NVHS FrDivya Kale13 24.80

IMSA JrPolina Bondarenko14 24.95

NNHS SoAlli Horn15 25.07

OSW SoJoy Padua16 25.54

OSW SoMegan Norris17 25.62

BENET FrEmma Kash18 25.81

IMSA SrEmily Jia19 25.95

WCHS FrSarah Darby20 26.03

LEM FrAllison Zych21 26.15

BENET FrMegan Dobrolinsky22 26.42

WSF JrJulia Cesario23 26.87

WAHS FrRhiannon Gustafson24 27.09

LEM SrMallory Douglass*25 27.14

PLAIN FrAngie Chartrand*25 27.14

WSF SrAlyson Morse27 29.73

WAHS SrAvery Massie28 31.57

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 460.25 2013# Sydney Dusel

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NCHS SrSydney Dusel1 499.80#

NVHS SrLauren Beyer2 463.70#

NVHS SoChloe Pace3 419.45

MVHS JrNicole Cast4 382.25

OSW FrCourtney Broyles5 339.05

NCHS SrCristina McCormack6 333.25

NNHS SrPatti Littell7 332.70

NNHS JrWhitney Smith8 325.85

WAHS SrTina Lirot9 319.80

ROS SrHannah Eng10 295.05

WAHS SoEmilia Espinosa11 279.85

ROS SoSarah Woodford12 264.75

IMSA SrRosaura Ocampo13 161.35

IMSA JrLinnea Lee-Brown14 159.15

WVHS FrAbby Hunt15 145.70

WVHS FrJessica Molnar16 114.15

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 54.87 2001# Mary Descenza

IHSA58.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLAIN SrCarly Kramer1 56.05 IHSA

26.47 29.58

NVHS JrKayleigh Cannon2 56.62 IHSA

26.65 29.97

NVHS JrWyli Erlechman3 56.93 IHSA

26.09 30.84

ROS SoCamryn Streid4 56.94 IHSA

26.68 30.26

ROS SrKatie Rentz5 57.14 IHSA

28.06 29.08

NCHS SrCaitlin Guccione6 57.24 IHSA

26.67 30.57

NNHS JrEmily Chuang7 57.95 IHSA

27.03 30.92

WCHS JrMyanna Cook8 58.05 IHSA

27.45 30.60

IMSA JrLindy Hong9 58.44

27.87 30.57

WVHS FrLily Hunt10 58.58

27.05 31.53

MVHS SoAnna Scovill11 59.28

26.62 32.66

BENET FrCatherine Meehan*12 1:00.00

28.10 31.90

PLAIN SoRayna Harter*12 1:00.00

29.09 30.91

WCHS FrRaquel Cox14 1:00.15

27.99 32.16

OSW SrMonica Jackson15 1:00.21

26.78 33.43

NCHS FrKexin Meng16 1:00.44

27.68 32.76

IMSA SrAlexa Weiss17 1:00.45

28.80 31.65

WAHS FrGina Jenkins18 1:00.62

28.70 31.92

BENET SrOlivia Picchione19 1:00.63

28.33 32.30

OSW FrRiley Evans20 1:00.93

27.84 33.09

MVHS FrRiley Stone21 1:01.49

28.94 32.55

NNHS SrMeredith Conway22 1:02.22

28.83 33.39

LEM SrSarah Oprzedek23 1:05.69

30.51 35.18

WAHS FrRhiannon Gustafson24 1:05.90

30.47 35.43

LEM SOMaggie Callaghan25 1:06.54

30.41 36.13

WSF SoBeth Weizeorick26 1:07.30

30.93 36.37

WSF FrEmily Jania27 1:10.11

31.99 38.12

WVHS SoJulia Burling--- DFS

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 49.87 2006# Kelly McNichols

IHSA53.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SoGeorgia White1 51.23 IHSA

24.91 26.32

NNHS SoConnie Zhang2 51.41 IHSA

24.84 26.57

WCHS JrNatalie Nelson3 52.14 IHSA

25.50 26.64

ROS FrLinda Licari4 52.43 IHSA

25.38 27.05

ROS SrGeorgia Young5 52.61 IHSA

25.46 27.15

WVHS JrEmma Tinney6 52.72 IHSA

25.62 27.10

NNHS SrTaylor Stoner7 52.80 IHSA

25.23 27.57

MVHS SrMadeline Sandberg8 52.94 IHSA

25.14 27.80

MVHS SrAmanda Burson9 53.10 IHSA

25.12 27.98

WVHS FrRebecca Farber10 53.27

25.31 27.96

NCHS SrCasey Roberts11 53.46

26.03 27.43

IMSA JrBrooke Jensen12 53.70

25.94 27.76

NVHS SoSabrina Firnette13 53.74

25.78 27.96

NVHS FrJillian Erlechman14 54.37

25.91 28.46

WCHS SoUla Konopko15 54.85

26.01 28.84

IMSA SoClaire Wang16 54.89

25.87 29.02

OSW SoJoy Padua17 55.23

26.30 28.93

BENET FrPaige Smith18 55.48

26.33 29.15

NCHS JrMaddie Wagner19 55.52

26.08 29.44

LEM FrVictoria Freitakas20 55.97

27.20 28.77

PLAIN SrRachel Walter21 56.86

27.21 29.65
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BENET FrMegan Dobrolinsky22 57.54

27.46 30.08

PLAIN FrLauren Spangler23 58.58

27.94 30.64

LEM FrAllison Zych24 59.07

27.57 31.50

WAHS JrRachel Heiss25 59.90

29.10 30.80

WSF SrFiona Summers26 1:03.12

29.10 34.02

WSF JrLily Gabric27 1:05.47

30.73 34.74

WAHS SrAvery Massie28 1:09.85

32.47 37.38

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:53.24 2009# Rebecca Stoughton

IHSA5:09.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SoAudrey Coffey1 4:59.38 IHSA

25.95 28.90 30.3229.53

30.30 30.52 30.75 31.02

31.39 30.70

OSW SrMacie McCallum2 5:00.83 IHSA

26.74 29.11 30.2330.25

30.24 30.75 30.90 30.96

31.17 30.48

ROS SrKatie Rentz3 5:05.05 IHSA

26.89 29.54 30.7230.31

31.15 31.56 31.37 31.44

31.41 30.66

ROS SoCamryn Streid4 5:05.91 IHSA

27.33 29.57 30.6830.29

30.97 31.38 31.57 31.67

31.73 30.72

NVHS JrRyan Dulaney5 5:06.80 IHSA

26.73 29.28 30.7330.45

31.13 31.59 31.76 32.44

32.19 30.50

WAHS FrGina Jenkins6 5:10.99

28.11 30.90 31.3531.00

31.69 31.66 31.88 31.69

31.98 30.73

OSW FrEmily Giles7 5:11.04

27.71 29.86 31.3631.32

31.44 31.84 32.03 32.47

32.03 30.98

WCHS SrLindsay Bruce8 5:11.94

28.80 31.32 31.2931.46

31.46 31.59 31.08 31.86

31.93 31.15

NNHS SoClaire Russell9 5:11.95

28.15 30.23 31.3631.01

32.08 31.95 32.29 31.84

31.78 31.26

WVHS SoKayla Lohman10 5:16.61

28.92 31.43 31.7731.66

31.80 32.34 32.12 32.34

32.64 31.59

PLAIN FrKellynn Hayes11 5:16.80

29.46 32.70 32.4333.32

31.67 31.64 31.75 31.87

31.30 30.66

NNHS FrTaylor Wessel12 5:21.62

28.21 30.84 32.2631.50

32.80 33.02 33.25 33.36

33.55 32.83

NVHS SrCasey Walin13 5:21.89

28.35 31.69 32.9333.00

32.70 32.79 32.92 33.11

32.85 31.55

BENET SrSienna Picchione14 5:22.99

28.82 31.62 32.5731.96

32.96 33.27 33.27 33.21

32.83 32.48

LEM FrJulia Hryc15 5:24.86

29.03 31.10 32.7632.10

33.38 33.20 33.44 33.05

33.45 33.35

WVHS FrEmily Hennessy16 5:26.10

28.44 31.09 33.0432.17

33.49 33.38 33.52 33.63

33.76 33.58

MVHS SrNicki Banas17 5:26.56

27.94 30.36 32.6031.46

33.19 33.69 34.04 34.77

34.45 34.06

MVHS SoCaroline Kellogg18 5:28.19

28.05 30.98 33.3232.66

33.94 33.94 33.91 34.03

34.07 33.29

BENET JrAnita Cikoch19 5:30.11

29.53 32.09 33.6432.91

34.23 34.16 34.46 33.43

33.51 32.15

NCHS JrSarah Meyer20 5:31.17

30.28 32.38 33.2132.96

33.20 33.76 33.91 33.87

33.97 33.63

WCHS FrSarah Darby21 5:37.25

29.98 33.38 34.2934.27

34.26 34.01 34.56 34.66

35.06 32.78

PLAIN FrAngie Chartrand22 5:38.92

29.40 32.14 34.7133.49

34.92 35.22 35.34 35.11

35.18 33.41

WAHS SoErin Iglesias23 5:43.99

30.33 33.34 34.4634.09

35.05 35.60 35.24 35.62

35.63 34.63

IMSA SrAbby Paul24 5:44.14

29.75 33.90 34.5634.78

34.83 35.79 34.99 35.07

35.51 34.96

LEM SrSarah Oprzedek25 5:46.55

29.67 32.96 34.5934.07

34.94 35.63 35.62 36.05

36.27 36.75

IMSA SoMaya Tiseth26 5:51.50

28.54 31.98 34.5733.69

34.47 35.27 35.43 35.85

35.89 45.81

WSF JrCala Furlano27 6:20.47

32.67 36.81 38.8238.89

38.92 39.12 39.32 38.88

39.17 37.87

WSF JrAllie Verbeke28 6:43.18

34.74 39.54 40.8440.47

41.37 40.99 42.21 41.77

41.45 39.80

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:36.74 2013# Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)

A Steffl, M Hunt, E Tinney, A Mathew

IHSA1:38.75

  Team Relay Finals Time

AROS1 1:35.31# IHSA

Athena Ye Fr Kathryn Mueller Fr

Alexis Yager Jr Emily Ryan So

24.13 23.63 23.3424.21

AWVHS2 1:36.39# IHSA

Lily Hunt Fr Rebecca Farber Fr

Emma Tinney Jr Avery Mathew Sr

24.67 24.25 23.4124.06

AOSW3 1:36.78 IHSA

Georgia White So Mari Kraus So

Alyssa Shugarmann Jr Macie McCallum Sr

24.07 23.50 24.5724.64

ANCHS4 1:37.14 IHSA

Kexin Meng Fr Angie Benton Sr

Casey Roberts Sr Caitlin Guccione Sr

25.11 23.80 23.7924.44

AMVHS5 1:37.29 IHSA

Anna Scovill So Sadie Gregory So

Amanda Burson Sr Madeline Sandberg Sr

24.95 24.30 23.8224.22

AWCHS6 1:37.75 IHSA

Ula Konopko So Lindsay Bruce Sr

Myanna Cook Jr Natalie Nelson Jr

25.53 24.42 23.7724.03

ANVHS7 1:37.77 IHSA

Wyli Erlechman Jr Ryan Dulaney Jr

Kristen Stege Fr Sabrina Firnette So

24.74 24.22 24.8623.95

APLAIN8 1:38.11 IHSA

Veronica Banas Fr Grace Walter So

Rachel Walter Sr Carly Kramer Sr

25.08 25.02 22.9525.06



Neuqua Valley High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 4:47 PM  11/14/2015  Page 4

IHSA Girls Sectionals 2015 - 11/14/2015

Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AIMSA9 1:39.32

Brooke Jensen Jr Emily Jia Sr

Polina Bondarenko Jr Claire Wang So

24.83 25.24 24.8524.40

ANNHS10 1:40.00

Isabelle Rocco Alli Horn So

Maddy May Jr Brigit McDonnell

25.06 25.18 25.2824.48

ABENET11 1:42.51

Emma Kash Fr Megan Dobrolinsky Fr

Paige Smith Fr Olivia Picchione Sr

25.85 25.93 25.3825.35

ALEM12 1:45.07

Victoria Freitakas Fr Mallory Douglass Sr

Allison Zych Fr Sylvia Kobylak Fr

26.40 26.32 25.4126.94

AWSF13 1:47.83

Beth Weizeorick So Katie Granbom Jr

Emily Sparacino So Julia Cesario Jr

27.01 26.42 25.9628.44

AWAHS14 1:52.85

Jordan Majersky So Alexis Newendyke Fr

Rhiannon Gustafson Fr Erin Iglesias So

28.37 29.24 28.4226.82

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 56.05 2003# Melissa Marik

IHSA59.08

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROS FrAthena Ye1 56.06 IHSA

27.32 28.74

OSW SoMari Kraus2 57.12 IHSA

27.82 29.30

NNHS JrEmily Chuang3 57.33 IHSA

27.91 29.42

ROS SoEmily Ryan4 57.47 IHSA

27.97 29.50

NVHS FrAthena Salafatinos5 58.22 IHSA

28.32 29.90

OSW FrEmily Giles6 58.31 IHSA

28.31 30.00

PLAIN JrShaw Barney7 59.11

28.58 30.53

NNHS JrMaddy May8 59.30

28.84 30.46

MVHS SrJacquelyn Kurkjian9 59.55

28.64 30.91

PLAIN SoGrace Walter10 59.69

29.08 30.61

NCHS FrLisa Johnson11 59.97

28.68 31.29

WAHS SrAnnika Ness12 1:00.03

28.75 31.28

NCHS SrSammie Schmitz13 1:00.24

29.04 31.20

WVHS SoJulia Hoekstra14 1:00.41

29.50 30.91

MVHS SoNatalia Castillo15 1:00.48

28.87 31.61

NVHS FrJillian Erlechman16 1:00.51

28.49 32.02

BENET FrPaige Smith17 1:00.88

29.46 31.42

WVHS FrKeili Holt18 1:01.29

29.21 32.08

BENET FrEmma Kash19 1:02.40

29.99 32.41

WCHS SoRachel Eng20 1:03.15

30.36 32.79

IMSA SrAlexa Weiss21 1:03.18

30.52 32.66

IMSA SrEmily Jia22 1:05.22

30.91 34.31

LEM SoCayley Hensley23 1:05.48

31.42 34.06

LEM SoNatalie Lesnicki24 1:05.60

31.57 34.03

WSF JrKatie Granbom25 1:06.26

32.15 34.11

WCHS JrVania Li26 1:06.66

31.76 34.90

WAHS FrAlexis Newendyke27 1:16.79

37.29 39.50

WSF JrHolly France28 1:20.63

38.21 42.42

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:02.26 2006# Kelly McNichols

IHSA1:07.31

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS JrHannah Hunt1 1:02.36 IHSA

25.35 37.01

ROS JrAlexis Yager2 1:05.41 IHSA

31.25 34.16

NVHS JrAmanda Brockmeier3 1:05.47 IHSA

25.35 40.12

OSW JrAlyssa Shugarmann4 1:05.55 IHSA

30.73 34.82

ROS SOSydney VanOvermeier5 1:05.57 IHSA

25.35 40.22

PLAIN SoKate Meunier6 1:06.25 IHSA

31.76 34.49

NCHS SrJulia Hagenbaumer7 1:06.64 IHSA

31.39 35.25

NVHS SrIsabel French8 1:06.85 IHSA

31.63 35.22

NNHS JrHannah Wessel9 1:07.05 IHSA

31.19 35.86

OSW SrMonica Jackson10 1:07.67

31.75 35.92

WVHS JrPaige Simpson11 1:07.75

31.79 35.96

LEM FrSylvia Kobylak12 1:07.95

32.21 35.74

NCHS SrJennifer Oliver13 1:07.97

31.59 36.38

MVHS SoSadie Gregory14 1:08.48

32.26 36.22

NNHS JrEmma Boddy15 1:09.71

32.37 37.34

MVHS SoAbigail Garza16 1:10.54

32.79 37.75

BENET FrCatherine Meehan17 1:10.89

33.38 37.51

PLAIN FrLauren Spangler18 1:11.97

34.11 37.86

WCHS FrJill Trnka19 1:11.99

33.87 38.12

IMSA JrLinnea Lee-Brown20 1:13.61

34.69 38.92

WCHS JrVania Li21 1:14.46

34.44 40.02

IMSA SoHaylie Wolf22 1:15.88

35.45 40.43

WSF JrJulia Cesario23 1:16.13

35.43 40.70

BENET SoJulianne Severyn24 1:17.26

36.09 41.17

LEM FrOlivia Guzy25 1:18.06

37.24 40.82

WAHS SoErin Iglesias26 1:19.06

37.45 41.61

WAHS SoJordan Majersky27 1:20.00

37.57 42.43

WSF SoEmily Sparacino28 1:21.69

37.64 44.05

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:28.63 2005# NCHS

K. McNichols, S. Pucci, E. Lamb, A. Prestinario

IHSA3:36.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVHS1 3:29.42 IHSA

Lily Hunt Fr Avery Mathew Sr

Paige Simpson Jr Emma Tinney Jr

25.58 53.72 51.0224.02

25.45 53.06 24.63 51.62

AROS2 3:29.70 IHSA

Emily Ryan So Linda Licari Fr

Georgia Young Sr Alexis Yager Jr

25.14 52.03 52.6525.11

25.21 52.82 24.86 52.20

AOSW3 3:31.53 IHSA

Georgia White So Emily Giles Fr

Macie McCallum Sr Mari Kraus So

24.62 51.34 55.1726.53

25.19 52.90 24.65 52.12
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Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANNHS4 3:33.08 IHSA

Connie Zhang So Emily Huff Sr

Emily Chuang Jr Taylor Stoner Sr

24.77 51.49 55.2726.17

25.87 54.13 24.93 52.19

AWCHS5 3:33.13 IHSA

Lindsay Bruce Sr Raquel Cox Fr

Myanna Cook Jr Natalie Nelson Jr

26.05 54.48 55.3426.09

24.71 51.88 24.76 51.43

APLAIN6 3:33.50 IHSA

Carly Kramer Sr Veronica Banas Fr

Shaw Barney Jr Kate Meunier So

24.90 51.62 54.2825.79

25.45 53.90 25.63 53.70

ANCHS7 3:33.81 IHSA

Kexin Meng Fr Audrey Coffey So

Angie Benton Sr Casey Roberts Sr

26.18 54.44 53.0625.37

25.31 53.20 25.44 53.11

AMVHS8 3:34.91 IHSA

Anna Scovill So Jacquelyn Kurkjian Sr

Amanda Burson Sr Madeline Sandberg Sr

25.76 54.30 55.2126.19

25.10 53.12 24.62 52.28

ANVHS9 3:34.95 IHSA

Ryan Dulaney Jr Wyli Erlechman Jr

Jillian Erlechman Fr Sabrina Firnette So

25.48 53.42 53.2624.78

26.36 55.16 25.06 53.11

AIMSA10 3:37.40

Brooke Jensen Jr Lindy Hong Jr

Polina Bondarenko Jr Claire Wang So

25.92 54.03 54.2325.94

25.34 54.79 25.90 54.35

ABENET11 3:45.73

Emma Kash Fr Sienna Picchione Sr

Paige Smith Fr Olivia Picchione Sr

27.99 58.38 55.7526.60

26.55 56.62 26.15 54.98

ALEM12 3:51.88

Maggie Callaghan SO Mallory Douglass Sr

Julia Hryc Fr Victoria Freitakas Fr

27.86 58.35 59.5827.86

27.60 58.03 27.18 55.92

AWAHS13 3:52.26

Annika Ness Sr Rachel Heiss Jr

Jordan Majersky So Gina Jenkins Fr

27.13 57.35 59.6828.63

28.42 59.79 26.59 55.44

AWSF14 4:25.63

Lily Gabric Jr Allie Verbeke Jr

Fiona Summers Sr Emily Jania Fr

30.88 1:05.51 1:12.2433.69

29.45 1:03.98 29.56 1:03.90


